
- - - _ _ - _ _

i.conisaci .o uuve .,,,.6 , . , , . ,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2
T A m noutnifuvoa,cnnsono. a. e e n.c nvt onn a. sa uvim ion /eunc%st ni co no. s.enon ci no.<v.,,4.<. w ;

Rf PA-RG1-83-6% dtd '7 2nTarmariiTirr q;77,;7, y;;,,,/,,p;,;g/ ag-'Jon (tu) // 7/.1f
CODt E __7

-* ,
; CooC . _ . _ . _ . - _ _inui o o,

_ _ . _ . - _ _ . .

U.S. fluclear Regulatory Connission
Division of Contracts & Property Management ..

Washington, D.C. P0555

. . n n ui an o noon t ss o, c on i n nc i on en. .,,u r. coon,.. .u.e, .as ne c..s,s g s,n. nanoutsi or .ouciiKnon no ~

Commonwealth of Massachusetts 4""^""""'"""'
Radiation Control Program

_._ _ _ _

150 Tremont Street __ "*"R""''^""''"'"^'""""'"_ _ . .

Boston MA 02111
X NRC-28-83-606

]I ACh.11 Y COOL
| 3

CODE
T HIS ITI M ONt Y APPLl[S T O AMENDMENT S Of SOLICIT AT IONS11

T he ets>w nu,utv.,=.1 snhoui on is amered as set f or th in item ist The hour and daie s,wcdatsi for receipt of Offei s
n e a teneiM. ,s not e *

sen64
Of fers must ad nmiex se,c.pt of th.i amcodnent prior to the hout and date so,Nef ed in the sohotat.on or as amerated, t>y one of the f ciliovving methods
(a) By compiebng Herm 9 and 15 and ,etu ning _.

cop.es of the env:,Wment (t.) Dy acknustedg.ng seccept of sms amendment on each copy of the olie
. r

suteton. o* Ici F, m aie iro.'< w tevam svh,<h includes a refoence to the sat.atanon ard amendmens numtes I At LUhf Of YOUR ACKNOWL L DC.O A1 T Hf PL AC( DE LIGN ATL()1 OH 1HE It! Ci IPT OF Of r EIts Pnton 10 THE HOLIR AND DATE SP[CIFl[D MAY ll[$ ULT
r

teh+y am e
IN ftE.1E CT TON Or * Dun of F f a 11 m ,esue of thn amendment you de+. ire to change an of fer ake dy sutemulat such chamje rniy t>e ca1e t yMt NT 10 L'E A[ ills :

gg ghp p{sg.q gop |gmg g,yd Q,|!p gf g(,g(gg'g]
L s') ,g6|@,{fK t. gg pgp gg|,(g y Q gn gggd ghjg grpgingjgggnj, ppd jg g pgg.j ggj ggg ggp

g,

|c IIt'r. fd de e/_'M f,);h jf ,%% ", O * li .' | { t'f F91J

j .1, A(( ! ;b ). D n 6 P at oP is i n i ii)N lin T a (1/ .c,i ps.rif )
OBl. l G AT E : $3 M 00.00

B&R NO.: 12 0- 19 - 14 -02-QLF.M_Ro a B8350- 1 APPN No a _ m 0200.2Q.1
11 7 t u'; lif M APPtif.S ONt Y T(') MODif IC AT lONS Of CONT R ACT 5/ORDE RS.

fl POW IEs T HE CONTH ACT /OHDE H NO AS DE SCHIBE D IN 11 EM 14. su ranoe in i nt con(sc,or> .u nmo r y s i n t :nnuc.t s '.t r t u n i n :N i v f e
i ~. -w i n ,. a . t os ot o is c. sot o evosuan t to

g| j inAL i t ,il W ' P. t ) IN t i d M }pA

!

o i n r a oou .oe nvu o wn i nac r,onor n .s uoni< ir o 10 m , u c r n a nommis i n a no ennnou. o <,, m uu. m eme< anl fan 43.103 01
) LL T 5 O R T ee IN li t M 14. Pulf 5U n'. f' T O 19 4 L AU l tiO fil l Y Ofs Y,pP,w f um J s ( f(

uns sum u m n i.u nonu,m n i is t uunto int a ronsunni io nuinoni r * o.c
i
i
,

e i .,w r e n ., e ,m wm . .no. g.o. n ,
,,

! _ _ _ _ _. _
. . _ _ . _ . . .

__.._._ . _ . _ _ __
_ _ _ . _

._ t____

b is equired to sign tins document and return copics to the issuing othce
E. IMPOHT ANI Conuxtor is not.
a a. ot se n,o non o, nmove n i ruooi> ica non go,,,,,aas ay ucr .wnm seames. m<toa-.a .ohc.huumn- vu s .u ciu e muu suc t~,w >Accordingly, the following
The purpose of this rilodification is to prov,ide CY-1991 funds.
change is hereby made:

See page 2

;,

o i n n , m , n o, i o n . , ,,, , . i o . , , o,, ns , a . , , m . m s o ,u ,,, ,,,, o ,,,o ,,, o n ,o , c ,,

,r . . m, n.m . .m o ... . . ..t
,,, i. , m, , ., . o w o o e i n , o m o m. ,,4 , , , , , ,u ,

nx one nno o ut or coni nac ona Ji ocui <nn o, gn,.o
,,

-o
-

i sn . w.m .u. o n n t o. s ic. s o n , n ., o, ,,..u
-

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
-nconns, m

nn ta:Tn.wma;s.TcLac
-

,.,c on u w,u o n,o <pT,.,a grrw w
y.

.@._4
.-

r _ 01/g /91&. o.#,..\ .o,n,,-
. .,,..,c,s.,,.

. . ,
. __ r -

_ . - . _ _ . . _ _ _.
* 1 /, N ! p A n u i 0,l'.4 .!O i

.

.- ..,n,t.-

, , . e . o ,a n _ . ' ' ' " " ' ' ' " ' " *u t v n , ., . .

9101040278 910103
PDR CONTR
NRC-DG-83-606 PDR

- - - - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - ' - - -- -



. _ _ _ _ _ . ._. _ __.__ _ _ _

, e

NRC-28-83-606
Modification No.10
Page 2 of 2

1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A. ,
- Consideration, Paragraph 3. , is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 ef fort is $36,600.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $36,600.00, f rom $225,100.00 to $261,700.00."-

2. Attachment A. Section II, General Requi_rements.1 Paragraph B., is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted
in lieu thereof.

B. Programs will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of
payment to the State will be as follows:

" Calendar Year
CY Site EM Tl D

,

CY 1991 Yankee Atomic Power Station $16,000.00 $2,300.00
'

-CY 1991 Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station $16,000.00 $2,300.00"

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

.

|

,


